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1      Bryan Glass           M3034         1/37    5:08       31:46
2      Andy Derks            M2529         1/36    5:36       34:43
3      Bill Owens            M4549         1/36    5:50       36:07
4     Daniel Johnson         M4044         1/62    5:53       36:28
5      Jordan Patterson      M1519         1/12    5:59       37:02
6     Jacob Klug             M2529         2/36    6:01       37:15
7      Jim Dahlquist         M4044         2/62    6:02       37:25
8      Kyle Monroe           M2024         1/14    6:05       37:38
9      Terry Purcell         M3539         1/39    6:06       37:45
10     Joe Thiel             M4549         2/36    6:07       37:51
11     Ben Zielke            M1519         2/12    6:08       37:56
12    Trae Cotner            M2024         2/14    6:14       38:35
13    Mitchell List          M1519         3/12    6:15       38:42
14     Tim Marker            M3539         2/39    6:17       38:56
15     Greg Bennett          M4044         3/62    6:22       39:25
16    Ray Gillespie          M4044         4/62    6:24       39:39
17    Paul Ellinger          M4549         3/36    6:25       39:41
18     Jeremy Smith          M2529         3/36    6:26       39:48
19     Alex Taft             M4044         5/62    6:27       39:57
20     Joel Johnson          M5054         1/49    6:28       40:02
21    John Slater            M0114          1/7    6:28       40:02
22     Troy Rogers           M4044         6/62    6:29       40:07
23     Abigail Stiles        F2529         1/59    6:29       40:08
24    Mike Kralik            M2024         3/14    6:29       40:12
25    Scott Adams            M4044         7/62    6:32       40:26
26     Kelly Urbas           M3539         3/39    6:34       40:43
27     Erin Willenborg       F3034         1/77    6:36       40:53
28     Jeff Surbeck          M0114          2/7    6:38       41:03
29     Dave Floyd            M5054         2/49    6:38       41:07
30    Dennis Aydt            M4044         8/62    6:38       41:07
31     Carl Benton           M4044         9/62    6:39       41:11
32    Joy Guardia            F2529         2/59    6:40       41:16
33    Evan Kreiling          M1519         4/12    6:41       41:25
34     Larry Lascody         M5559         1/34    6:43       41:38
35     Karen Rogers          F4044         1/63    6:45       41:48
36     Aaron Sarff           M2529         4/36    6:48       42:06
37    Benjamin Eagleson      M2529         5/36    6:48       42:06
38    Stephanie Brown        F1519         1/17    6:50       42:22
39    Rob Fennell            M4044        10/62    6:51       42:27
40    Nyle Robinson          M5054         3/49    6:53       42:38
41    Stephen Chapman        M3539         4/39    6:54       42:45
42     Brian Copple          M4044        11/62    6:54       42:46
43     Micah Hamilton        M1519         5/12    6:57       43:03
44    Ricky Taylor           M5054         4/49    6:57       43:04
45     Bob Thompson          M5054         5/49    6:57       43:06
46    Colby Geison           M2024         4/14    6:58       43:11
47     Patrick Baker         M3034         2/37    6:59       43:14
48     Steve Wagner          M5054         6/49    6:59       43:18
49    Dan Billingsley        M3539         5/39    7:02       43:32
50    Jordan Bartolazzi      M1519         6/12    7:02       43:36
51     James Cinotto         M5054         7/49    7:03       43:39
52    Raul Parada            M2024         5/14    7:04       43:45
53     Kent Boyd             M4044        12/62    7:04       43:49
54     John S Matulis        M5054         8/49    7:05       43:53
55     Eric Link             M2529         6/36    7:08       44:11
56    Andrew Hulin           M4044        13/62    7:12       44:34
57     Duane Dye             M4549         4/36    7:12       44:37
58     Jim Moore             M0114          3/7    7:13       44:41
59    Kaylyn Shaw            F0114          1/4    7:14       44:46
60     Robert Griffin        M4549         5/36    7:14       44:49
61     Jaime Rabins          M2529         7/36    7:15       44:53
62     Bradley A Smith       M4044        14/62    7:15       44:56
63    Angie Banister         F3034         2/77    7:16       45:01
64     Tracy Dowell          F3539         1/71    7:16       45:03
65    Sean Jordan            M4044        15/62    7:17       45:07
66    Jeffery Capps          M4044        16/62    7:19       45:20
67     Rachel Damery         F2024         1/20    7:20       45:27
68     Brent Leach           M3539         6/39    7:21       45:34
69     Mike Willenborg       M3034         3/37    7:23       45:45
70    John Levin             M4044        17/62    7:24       45:53
71     David Bretz           M4549         6/36    7:26       46:04
72     Steve O'Connor        M4044        18/62    7:26       46:04
73     Lisa Wycoff           F4044         2/63    7:27       46:08
74     Terese Laughlin       F3539         2/71    7:27       46:11
75    Gary Rowley            M4549         7/36    7:28       46:16
76     David Heaps           M5054         9/49    7:29       46:22
77    Tony Boroczk           M3034         4/37    7:30       46:29
78     Eswara Kakarala       M5054        10/49    7:32       46:40
79     Cody Dirks            M1519         7/12    7:33       46:46
80     Kelsey Surbeck        F1519         2/17    7:33       46:49
81     Michael Hollahan      M5559         2/34    7:34       46:54
82     David Dick            M2529         8/36    7:35       46:57
83     Bryan Rabins          M2529         9/36    7:35       46:57
84    Patricia Schaefer      F2529         3/59    7:35       46:58
85     Tony Webster          M3539         7/39    7:35       46:59
86     Paul Brown            M4549         8/36    7:36       47:02
87    Mike Thomas            M4044        19/62    7:36       47:04
88     Kevin Hingle          M3539         8/39    7:36       47:04
89     Amy Copple            F4044         3/63    7:37       47:10
90    Michael Reagan         M4549         9/36    7:37       47:12
92    Lupe Martinez          M3539         9/39    7:39       47:23
93     James Schafer         M4044        20/62    7:40       47:28
94     Kevin Milward         M3539        10/39    7:40       47:29
95     Jennifer Wagner       F3539         3/71    7:41       47:33
96    O'Sullivan  William V. M3034         5/37    7:41       47:33
97     Pamela Stevens        F4044         4/63    7:41       47:34
98    Barbara Teaman         F3539         4/71    7:41       47:35
99    Tom Feeny              M5054        11/49    7:41       47:37
100    Robin Power           F4549         1/66    7:42       47:41
101   Marc Matulis           M4549        10/36    7:42       47:45
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102   Costello Jr  Chuck     M3539        11/39    7:43       47:51
103   Ty Covey               M4044        21/62    7:44       47:52
104   Bellmer  Jack          M5559         3/34    7:44       47:56
105   Scott Giovannelli      M3539        12/39    7:44       47:57
106    Richard Bruce         M3539        13/39    7:45       47:58
107    Kevin Ray             M4549        11/36    7:45       47:58
108    Taylor Ray            M0114          4/7    7:45       47:58
109   Aaron Stott            M1519         8/12    7:45       47:59
110   Scott Ealy             M4549        12/36    7:46       48:05
111   Trent Guhlstorf        M2024         6/14    7:46       48:10
112   Oconnor  David         M4044        22/62    7:48       48:19
113    Claire Brown          F1519         3/17    7:49       48:26
114    Lysle Saubert         M4549        13/36    7:50       48:33
115    Michael Lester        M3034         6/37    7:50       48:33
116   Edward Rebbe           M4044        23/62    7:51       48:38
117    Frank Hopper          M1519         9/12    7:51       48:39
118   Koch  Andrew Steven    M1519        10/12    7:52       48:41
119   Blake Cunningham       M3034         7/37    7:52       48:44
120    Kelly Edwards         F4044         5/63    7:53       48:47
121   Laura Minzer           F2529         4/59    7:53       48:51
122   Jenny Blase            F2024         2/20    7:53       48:52
123   Michael Meyer          M5054        12/49    7:54       48:57
124    Glen Phillips         M5559         4/34    7:55       49:02
125   Stacy Andrews          F3539         5/71    7:55       49:03
126    Richard Link          M4549        14/36    7:56       49:06
127    Dee Wise              F4549         2/66    7:56       49:10
128   Mike Matulis           M4549        15/36    7:56       49:11
129    Brad Ames             M3034         8/37    7:56       49:11
130    Scott Sables          M4044        24/62    7:57       49:15
131   Chelsea Nickel         F3034         3/77    7:58       49:21
132    Blake Scranton        M4044        25/62    7:58       49:24
133    Doug Schwartz         M5054        13/49    7:59       49:25
134    Lance Cull            M3539        14/39    7:59       49:26
135    Arlee Grimsley        F5054         1/50    7:59       49:27
136   Eric Lindquist         M2529        10/36    7:59       49:27
137   Fees  Robert (bob)     M5054        14/49    7:59       49:28
138    Bryon Graun           M2529        11/36    8:00       49:35
139    Sanya Kushak          F3034         4/77    8:01       49:38
140    A.J. Adams            M3034         9/37    8:01       49:40
141    Mara Kasper           F2024         3/20    8:01       49:42
142    Jack Taylor           M5559         5/34    8:01       49:42
143   Flather  Rob           M4549        16/36    8:02       49:45
144    Ali Sarreshteh        M4549        17/36    8:02       49:47
145   John Kuhlmann          M5559         6/34    8:02       49:48
146    Karen Valenti         F4549         3/66    8:03       49:49
147    Rick Atkinson         M4549        18/36    8:03       49:49
148    Gary Wessel           M4549        19/36    8:03       49:52
149    June Steinwart        F4044         6/63    8:03       49:54
150    Steve Putrich         M4044        26/62    8:04       49:57
151   Bernardes  Chuck       M3539        15/39    8:04       49:58
152   Johnie West            M3034        10/37    8:04       50:00
153   Don Goodenow           M4044        27/62    8:04       50:00
154    Steven Rosen          M4044        28/62    8:05       50:07
155    Kevin Park            M4044        29/62    8:05       50:07
156    Pete Wagner           M3539        16/39    8:06       50:09
157    Joel Gustafson        M3539        17/39    8:06       50:10
158   Murphy  Michelle       F4549         4/66    8:06       50:12
159   Rhett Holzmacher       M3034        11/37    8:07       50:14
160   Chuck Edwards          M2529        12/36    8:07       50:17
161   Curry  Gina            F4044         7/63    8:07       50:20
162    Tim Runyon            M4044        30/62    8:08       50:22
163   Heather Armintrout     F3034         5/77    8:08       50:26
164   Lauren Aydt            F1519         4/17    8:08       50:26
165   Lisa Leininger         F3539         6/71    8:09       50:28
166    Julie James           F4549         5/66    8:10       50:36
167    Bill Hahn             M5559         7/34    8:11       50:39
168   Randall Camden         M3539        18/39    8:11       50:43
169   Maria Valdez           F2529         5/59    8:11       50:44
170   Dahlquist  Holly       F3539         7/71    8:12       50:47
171   Michael Bruntjen       M5054        15/49    8:13       50:53
172   Jeffers  Brian         M3034        12/37    8:14       51:02
173    Chelsea Griffin       F1519         5/17    8:15       51:03
174   Todd Schneider         M4549        20/36    8:15       51:04
175   Tony Giovannelli       M0114          5/7    8:16       51:11
176    Paul Spinner          M6064         1/13    8:16       51:12
177   Baranzelli  John       M3539        19/39    8:17       51:18
178    Patty Shafer          F5054         2/50    8:17       51:20
179   Keven Percell          M3539        20/39    8:17       51:20
180   Greg Feeny             M5054        16/49    8:17       51:21
181    Joseph Craig          M4044        31/62    8:19       51:29
182    Joey Miller           M1519        11/12    8:19       51:30
183   Jim Winn               M5559         8/34    8:21       51:41
184   Powell  Janet Anne     F4549         6/66    8:21       51:42
185   Kristi Edwards         F2529         6/59    8:22       51:52
186   Joseph Edwards         M2529        13/36    8:22       51:52
187    Mark Lewis            M3034        13/37    8:23       51:55
188    Debi Marker           F3539         8/71    8:23       51:55
189   D'Aguanno  Kelly       F3034         6/77    8:23       51:56
190    Layne A Zimmes        F2024         4/20    8:23       51:57
191    Tim Butler            M4044        32/62    8:24       52:00
192    Lynn Brockmeyer       M5559         9/34    8:24       52:05
193    Becky Hendricks       F3539         9/71    8:25       52:07
194   Kelly Sutton           M4044        33/62    8:26       52:13
195   Dayna House            F3034         7/77    8:27       52:19
196   Matthew Fricke         M3539        21/39    8:27       52:21
197    Sean Peecher          M2024         7/14    8:27       52:21
198   Gardner  Frank P       M4044        34/62    8:27       52:23
199   Drennan  David John    M2529        14/36    8:28       52:25
200   Melody Stonier         F5559         1/31    8:29       52:31
201   Kristen Wilbern        F2529         7/59    8:29       52:31
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202   Theresa Powell         F3539        10/71    8:29       52:32
203    Philip Marks          M3034        14/37    8:29       52:33
204    David Morris          M3539        22/39    8:29       52:33
205   Alana Downen           F2529         8/59    8:30       52:37
206    Tom Cooper            M5054        17/49    8:30       52:38
207   Marcy Joerger          F4549         7/66    8:31       52:44
208   Nevitt  Diana L.       F4549         8/66    8:31       52:49
209   Kelli Ervin            F2024         5/20    8:32       52:50
210   Davis  William J       M5054        18/49    8:32       52:51
211    Courtney Spann        F1519         6/17    8:32       52:51
212    Mike McFadden         M3539        23/39    8:32       52:51
213   Victor Linderman       M4044        35/62    8:32       52:53
214   Clark  Ben             M2529        15/36    8:32       52:54
215    Kevin Vost            M4549        21/36    8:32       52:54
216    John T. Robinson      M5054        19/49    8:33       52:57
217    Duane Schaefer        M4044        36/62    8:33       53:01
218    Buck Webb             M3539        24/39    8:33       53:01
219    Cindy Lynn Saxby      F4549         9/66    8:35       53:09
220    Ellen Looker          F4549        10/66    8:35       53:11
221   Dalby  Ashley Lyn      F2529         9/59    8:35       53:12
222   John Roman             M3539        25/39    8:37       53:23
223   Mozley  Steve          M4549        22/36    8:38       53:31
224   Trisha Conreux         F3539        11/71    8:39       53:33
225   Anna Czapar            F1519         7/17    8:40       53:40
226   Klockenga  Emily       F3034         8/77    8:40       53:40
227   Brayfield  Donna       F4549        11/66    8:40       53:41
228   Clark  Scott L         M4044        37/62    8:40       53:42
229    Arthur Holtman        M4044        38/62    8:40       53:44
230   Fairclough  Mary Eliza F5054         3/50    8:40       53:44
231   Phipps  Rochelle       F3034         9/77    8:41       53:47
232   Richard Walbert        M5054        20/49    8:41       53:49
233   John Franklin          M5559        10/34    8:41       53:49
234   Joe Agner              M4044        39/62    8:42       53:52
235    Susan Hingle          F4044         8/63    8:42       53:52
236   Colbert  Maggie        F3034        10/77    8:42       53:53
237   Jen Morrell            F3539        12/71    8:42       53:53
238   Zack Klug              M3034        15/37    8:43       54:03
239   Anne Cumming           F1519         8/17    8:44       54:06
240   Brian Hayes            M3539        26/39    8:45       54:10
241    Molly Schaefer        F2529        10/59    8:45       54:15
242   Todd Creviston         M4044        40/62    8:46       54:19
243   Justin Stone           M2529        16/36    8:46       54:19
244   Marie Vondebur         F4044         9/63    8:46       54:20
245   Pamela Brooks          F3539        13/71    8:47       54:26
246   Ann Robert             F4549        12/66    8:48       54:28
247    Wendy Butler          F3539        14/71    8:48       54:28
248   Brent Keller           M3034        16/37    8:48       54:31
249   Mike Horn              M4044        41/62    8:48       54:31
250   Nicole Bergee          F3034        11/77    8:48       54:31
251    Mark Gebhards         M4549        23/36    8:48       54:31
252   Crouch  Rosemarie (ros F2529        11/59    8:49       54:39
253    Kim Noonan            F4044        10/63    8:49       54:40
254    Joel Maxson           M5559        11/34    8:50       54:42
255    Jim Stahl             M5559        12/34    8:51       54:48
256    Jamie O'Neill         M3539        27/39    8:52       54:54
257   Kelli Lucia            F4044        11/63    8:52       54:57
258    Randy Held            M4549        24/36    8:53       55:02
259    Mary Milburn          F4044        12/63    8:54       55:06
260    Joseph Vespa          M4044        42/62    8:54       55:09
261   Gardner  Jenni         F4044        13/63    8:54       55:09
262   Mike Shafer            M3539        28/39    8:55       55:15
263   McClain  Linda         F4549        13/66    8:55       55:15
264    Randy Rieke           M4044        43/62    8:55       55:16
265   Draper  Madalyn        F3539        15/71    8:56       55:18
266   Jessica Miller         F2529        12/59    8:56       55:22
267   Becker  Susan          F5054         4/50    8:56       55:24
268   Andrew Zurmuehlen      M2024         8/14    8:56       55:24
269    Patricia Tinch        F5054         5/50    8:57       55:25
270   Jeffers  Tracy Dyan    F3539        16/71    8:57       55:25
271   Durako  Amy            F2529        13/59    8:57       55:27
272    Roxanne Sanchez       F3034        12/77    8:57       55:28
273   Bernie Lornitis        M2529        17/36    8:58       55:33
274   Mark Hopper            M4044        44/62    9:00       55:43
275   Martin Kopatz          M5559        13/34    9:00       55:47
276   Boutchee  Judy         F3539        17/71    9:00       55:48
277   Fran Garcia            F4549        14/66    9:00       55:48
278   Ragle  Brandon         M3034        17/37    9:01       55:49
279    Shannon Thornton      F4044        14/63    9:01       55:52
280   Evan Wilson            M2529        18/36    9:01       55:52
281    Jim Alexander         M5559        14/34    9:01       55:53
282   Chris Williams         M5054        21/49    9:01       55:53
283   Jeff Friedman          M4549        25/36    9:02       55:55
284   Herb Brokhof           M5054        22/49    9:02       56:00
285    Michael Bice          M3034        18/37    9:03       56:03
286   Michael Boyd           M4549        26/36    9:03       56:05
287   Henry Balfanz          M5054        23/49    9:03       56:06
288    Brittany Smith        F1519         9/17    9:04       56:09
289   Mitts  Christine       F2529        14/59    9:04       56:10
290   Charles Kicker         M3034        19/37    9:04       56:12
291   Pj Budd                F3034        13/77    9:05       56:14
292    Bill Winberg          M5054        24/49    9:05       56:15
293    Emily Scannura        F2024         6/20    9:05       56:16
294    Karan Maxson          F5559         2/31    9:06       56:25
295    Jim Todd              M6064         2/13    9:07       56:27
296   John Reilly            M5054        25/49    9:07       56:28
297    Micki Goebel          F3539        18/71    9:07       56:30
298   Fletcher Farrar        M5559        15/34    9:08       56:33
299    Jacquelyn S Staff     F4044        15/63    9:08       56:37
300   Bob Babiak             M5054        26/49    9:08       56:37
301   Laura Snyder           F4044        16/63    9:09       56:38
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302   Dana Pitchford         F3034        14/77    9:09       56:39
303   Edward Teaman          M3034        20/37    9:09       56:39
304   Lisa Morgan            F2529        15/59    9:09       56:39
305    Amy Hudson            F2529        16/59    9:10       56:45
306    Ryan Hudson           M2529        19/36    9:10       56:46
307   Michael Le Seure       M5054        27/49    9:10       56:49
308    Kathleen Jensen       F5054         6/50    9:11       56:51
309    Glen Curry            M4044        45/62    9:11       56:53
310   Moffett  Patti         F3539        19/71    9:11       56:53
311    Michael Janovich      M4044        46/62    9:12       56:57
312    Charlie Rabins        M5559        16/34    9:13       57:03
313    James Yeaman          M5054        28/49    9:13       57:04
314   Paul McDevitt          M6064         3/13    9:13       57:04
315    Don Bollman           M4549        27/36    9:13       57:07
316   Grisham  John Wm       M6064         4/13    9:13       57:07
317   Mably  Monica          F4549        15/66    9:13       57:09
318    Mary Daily            F4549        16/66    9:15       57:17
319   Kim Floyd              F4044        17/63    9:16       57:22
320   Clark  Kim             F4044        18/63    9:16       57:22
321   Brenda Hillen          F4044        19/63    9:16       57:25
322   Helm  Susan Idleman    F5054         7/50    9:16       57:27
323    George Kokkat         M4549        28/36    9:17       57:28
324   Jones  Glenn           M3539        29/39    9:18       57:37
325    Kevin Spurlock        M4549        29/36    9:18       57:37
326   Alan Escobar           M4044        47/62    9:18       57:38
327    Dianne Volker         F4549        17/66    9:19       57:41
328    Travis Martinsen      M3034        21/37    9:19       57:41
329   Mellado  Carlos        M5054        29/49    9:19       57:42
330   Laurie Slater          F4044        20/63    9:19       57:42
331   Alexander  Nancy       F4044        21/63    9:19       57:42
332    Brandy Gorda          F3034        15/77    9:19       57:44
333    Gelila Tadesse        F3034        16/77    9:19       57:45
334   Quinetta Jackson Hale  F3034        17/77    9:19       57:45
335    Dave Stewart          M5054        30/49    9:20       57:48
336    Julie Hummert         F3539        20/71    9:20       57:48
337   Kira Scherschel        F2529        17/59    9:20       57:50
338   Ross Shepard           M4044        48/62    9:21       57:56
339   Price  Trisha          F2024         7/20    9:21       57:56
340    Michael Torchia       M4549        30/36    9:21       57:57
341   Mike Cowkey            M5559        17/34    9:23       58:09
342    Tom Kushak            M6064         5/13    9:23       58:09
343    Melissa Steward       F2529        18/59    9:24       58:11
344   Christopher Bandy      M3034        22/37    9:24       58:12
345   Cowles  Joey           M0114          6/7    9:24       58:13
346   Lauryn Mavis           F2024         8/20    9:24       58:14
347   Marcus McGlasson       M2024         9/14    9:24       58:14
348    Sean Robinson         M1519        12/12    9:24       58:17
349    Debbie Yeaman         F5054         8/50    9:25       58:20
350    Larry Schaefer        M5054        31/49    9:25       58:20
351   Chad Defrain           M3034        23/37    9:26       58:27
352   Kasey Slack            F2024         9/20    9:26       58:28
353    Mark Knafl            M3034        24/37    9:27       58:30
354    Jill Knafl            F2529        19/59    9:27       58:30
355    Brianne Weaver        F2024        10/20    9:27       58:31
356    Thomas Apke           M5559        18/34    9:27       58:31
357   Catherine English      F2024        11/20    9:27       58:32
358   Bonansinga  Barb       F5054         9/50    9:27       58:34
359   Olivia Renken          F1519        10/17    9:27       58:36
360    Teddy Sancamper       M2529        20/36    9:28       58:38
361   Marissa Watson         F1519        11/17    9:28       58:39
362   Ashley Florey          F2529        20/59    9:28       58:39
363   Ryan Ervin             M2529        21/36    9:28       58:40
364   Peck  Jeremy           M3539        30/39    9:29       58:42
365   Bob Lindquist          M5559        19/34    9:29       58:43
366    George Czapar         M4549        31/36    9:29       58:43
367   Boblitt  Dick          M6064         6/13    9:29       58:47
368    Therese Bogdanovich   F3034        18/77    9:30       58:49
369   Gholson  Kaylee A.     F3034        19/77    9:30       58:49
370   Hartman  Tressa        F3539        21/71    9:30       58:51
371   Kunz  Susan Marie      F4044        22/63    9:30       58:51
372   Demarco  Jonie         F4044        23/63    9:30       58:52
373   Rich Book              M4044        49/62    9:31       58:57
374    Kim Jones             M5054        32/49    9:32       59:04
375   Moore  Andy            M0114          7/7    9:33       59:08
376   Jessica English        F2529        21/59    9:33       59:11
377   Eric Bergee            M4549        32/36    9:34       59:14
378   House  Barry           M5054        33/49    9:34       59:15
379   Canny  Steven          M2529        22/36    9:34       59:18
380    Katy Tinch            F0114          2/4    9:34       59:18
381    Kevin Broeckling      M2529        23/36    9:34       59:18
382   Hall  Arlene           F4549        18/66    9:35       59:20
383   Moyer  John Wayne      M3034        25/37    9:35       59:21
384    Jessica Miller        F2529        22/59    9:35       59:22
385    Julie Alexander       F4549        19/66    9:35       59:23
386   Kevin Rogers           M4549        33/36    9:36       59:27
387    Nikki Steinwart       F0114          3/4    9:36       59:31
388   Steve Arbuthnot        M5054        34/49    9:37       59:32
389   Brittany Bailey        F2529        23/59    9:37       59:35
390   Gasperin  Chris        M2529        24/36    9:38       59:42
391   Ken Rausch             M4044        50/62    9:40       59:52
392    Rick Steward          M5054        35/49    9:40       59:56
393   Matthew Levinson       M2024        10/14    9:41       59:59
394    Gina Marie Wehmhoff   F3539        22/71    9:41       59:59
395   McMurray  Traci        F2024        12/20    9:41     1:00:00
396    James Iaun            M4549        34/36    9:42     1:00:09
397   Nelson  John R         M3034        26/37    9:43     1:00:14
398   Bursott  Alyssa R      F2529        24/59    9:44     1:00:17
399   Davin  Karen           F3034        20/77    9:44     1:00:17
400   Lisa Leardi            F3539        23/71    9:45     1:00:24
401    Val Ross              F4549        20/66    9:46     1:00:30
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402   Musial  Elyse Samantha F2529        25/59    9:47     1:00:37
403   Tracy Altman           F3034        21/77    9:47     1:00:39
404    Nathan Essex          M2529        25/36    9:50     1:00:54
405   Cody Stone             F0114          4/4    9:50     1:00:56
406   Brian Moore            M4044        51/62    9:51     1:01:04
407    Wendy Davidson        F3034        22/77    9:52     1:01:10
408   Branham  Christoper    M3034        27/37    9:53     1:01:12
409   Peggy Podlasek         F6064          1/7    9:53     1:01:14
410   Susan Lankford         F4549        21/66    9:54     1:01:20
411   Michael Cornerfold     M4044        52/62    9:54     1:01:20
412   Milkint  Lori L        F3539        24/71    9:54     1:01:22
413   Cargill  Ashlie Dawn   F2024        13/20    9:55     1:01:29
414   Cook  Leeann           F4044        24/63    9:56     1:01:33
415   Tim Sidener            M4044        53/62    9:56     1:01:33
416   Kirts  Jennifer        F3034        23/77    9:56     1:01:34
417    Kyle Kirts            M3539        31/39    9:56     1:01:34
418   Baldoni  Sandy         F4549        22/66    9:57     1:01:36
419    Kim Russell           F4549        23/66    9:57     1:01:39
420   Beck  Tamara           F3034        24/77    9:58     1:01:42
421    Joni L Stahlman       F4549        24/66    9:59     1:01:54
422   Bradley  Kimberly Sue  F3539        25/71    9:59     1:01:54
423    Patricia Reyhan       F5559         3/31   10:00     1:01:56
424   Fogleman  C. Nick      M2529        26/36   10:00     1:01:56
425   Arbuthnot  Jane Ruth   F5054        10/50   10:00     1:01:58
426   Margaret Ross-Jones    F4549        25/66   10:01     1:02:07
427    Lisa Ross             F4549        26/66   10:02     1:02:12
428    James Watson          M4549        35/36   10:03     1:02:14
429   Fry  Debbie C          F4044        25/63   10:03     1:02:14
430   Fetter  Kathleen M.    F4044        26/63   10:03     1:02:16
431   Hinkle  George         M6569          1/4   10:04     1:02:19
432    Donna Schaefer        F5054        11/50   10:04     1:02:22
433    Tim Cull              M5559        20/34   10:04     1:02:23
434    Aaron Lewis           M2529        27/36   10:04     1:02:24
435    Gary Brinner          M5054        36/49   10:05     1:02:29
436   Blauvelt  Erika        F3539        26/71   10:06     1:02:33
437   Pulce  Michelle        F3539        27/71   10:06     1:02:37
438   Bavetta  Kristin       F3539        28/71   10:07     1:02:41
439   Shelley Perry          F3539        29/71   10:08     1:02:46
440    Shane Gray            M????          1/1   10:08     1:02:48
441   Kevin Fargusson        M4044        54/62   10:10     1:02:56
442   Larry Smith            M2529        28/36   10:11     1:03:03
443    Lorie A Sporrer       F3034        25/77   10:11     1:03:07
444   Bruce  Deborah Sue     F5559         4/31   10:11     1:03:08
445   Matthew Lurkins        M2529        29/36   10:12     1:03:13
446   Jamie Freschi          F3539        30/71   10:12     1:03:15
447   Jazo  Lois             F6596          1/9   10:13     1:03:21
448   Dana Wallace           F3539        31/71   10:14     1:03:22
449   Paul Kmett             M2529        30/36   10:14     1:03:24
450   Josh Mulvey            M2529        31/36   10:14     1:03:24
451    Karen Witter          F5054        12/50   10:14     1:03:24
452    Randall Witter        M5559        21/34   10:14     1:03:25
453   Jim McLaughlin         M6064         7/13   10:15     1:03:29
454   Cheryl Drda            F4549        27/66   10:15     1:03:30
455   Covey  Diane           F3539        32/71   10:15     1:03:31
456    Marilyn Clark         F5054        13/50   10:15     1:03:32
457    Kate Ruggless         F4549        28/66   10:18     1:03:47
458   Held  Cheryl           F4549        29/66   10:19     1:03:52
459   Brian Wallace          M3539        32/39   10:19     1:03:57
460    Frank Verenski        M3034        28/37   10:19     1:03:57
461   Kyle Patton            M2024        11/14   10:20     1:03:59
462    Machele Keen          F5054        14/50   10:21     1:04:07
463   Fargusson  Kari A      F4044        27/63   10:21     1:04:09
464   Thomas Ford            M5054        37/49   10:21     1:04:10
465    Terri Stauffer-Schmid F5559         5/31   10:22     1:04:17
466    Tracy Lane            F3539        33/71   10:23     1:04:18
467   Jamie Sexton           F1519        12/17   10:24     1:04:29
468   Muchow  John           M2024        12/14   10:26     1:04:38
469   Bryan  Tara            F3034        26/77   10:26     1:04:39
470    Thomas H. Wilson      M4044        55/62   10:26     1:04:41
471    Deb Stahl             F5559         6/31   10:27     1:04:45
472    Rachel Elizabe Saxby  F2024        14/20   10:27     1:04:47
473    Penny Spinner         F4549        30/66   10:28     1:04:48
474   Anne Rowley            F4549        31/66   10:28     1:04:50
475   Carol Young            F3539        34/71   10:28     1:04:51
476    Diane Gerber          F4549        32/66   10:28     1:04:53
477    Chris Pearce          M4044        56/62   10:28     1:04:53
478   Grant  Marcia          F5559         7/31   10:29     1:04:56
479    Karen Duke            F3539        35/71   10:30     1:05:03
480    Kathy Tolsdorf        F3034        27/77   10:30     1:05:03
481    Kristin Cronister     F3034        28/77   10:30     1:05:06
482    Mark Myers            M4549        36/36   10:31     1:05:11
483   Sarah Cushing          F1519        13/17   10:32     1:05:13
484   Mark Robbins           F3539        36/71   10:32     1:05:16
485    Helen Cooper          F5054        15/50   10:33     1:05:20
486    Anna Krug             F5559         8/31   10:33     1:05:23
487    Donald Graham         M5559        22/34   10:33     1:05:25
488    Betty Moser           F6596          2/9   10:34     1:05:25
489   Bartos  Suzannah       F3034        29/77   10:35     1:05:31
490   Toby Bartos            M3034        29/37   10:35     1:05:32
491    David Tomhave         M5559        23/34   10:35     1:05:33
492   Seth Brockmeyer        M2529        32/36   10:35     1:05:33
493   Dara Brockmeyer        F2529        26/59   10:35     1:05:35
494   Branham  Jessica Rose  F2529        27/59   10:36     1:05:43
495   Gerald Frank           M6569          2/4   10:37     1:05:44
496   Jon Elder              M2529        33/36   10:39     1:05:58
497   Price  Karen           F4549        33/66   10:39     1:05:59
498    Shanna Saubert        F2024        15/20   10:40     1:06:03
499   Stuart Jackson         M3034        30/37   10:40     1:06:03
500   Adkins  Scott          M2024        13/14   10:40     1:06:04
501   Lewis  Amber L         F2529        28/59   10:41     1:06:12
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502   Chris Pyle             M3034        31/37   10:41     1:06:12
503    Valerie Njapa         F3539        37/71   10:41     1:06:14
504    Roy Ballinger         M6064         8/13   10:42     1:06:19
505   Leigh Hayes            F3539        38/71   10:42     1:06:20
506    Dawn Bretz            F4549        34/66   10:43     1:06:24
507   Shelly Weatherholt     F4549        35/66   10:44     1:06:31
508    Nelson Rose           M6064         9/13   10:44     1:06:33
509   Shari McCurdy          F5054        16/50   10:45     1:06:38
510   Lorri Sommer           F3034        30/77   10:45     1:06:39
511    Brent Klockenga       M3539        33/39   10:46     1:06:40
512   Jennifer Gettings      F3034        31/77   10:47     1:06:48
513    Rhonda Ryan           F3539        39/71   10:47     1:06:51
514   James Clancy           M4044        57/62   10:49     1:06:58
515   Connie Nottinghom      F5559         9/31   10:49     1:07:00
516    Diane Tarr            F3034        32/77   10:49     1:07:02
517    Brenda Schultz        F2529        29/59   10:49     1:07:03
518   Rebbe  Rose            F3539        40/71   10:50     1:07:10
519   Maureen Egizii         F4044        28/63   10:50     1:07:10
520    Holly Schneider       F3034        33/77   10:51     1:07:11
521   Davis  Jennifer        F3034        34/77   10:52     1:07:17
522   Denna Achenbach        F5054        17/50   10:52     1:07:18
523   Bobbi Wiseman          F3034        35/77   10:52     1:07:18
524   Lauren Lurkins         F2529        30/59   10:53     1:07:24
525   James Lewis            M6569          3/4   10:53     1:07:29
526   Henke  Kathy           F4044        29/63   10:54     1:07:29
527   Holtman Kristine       F5559        10/31   10:54     1:07:33
528    Patti Thompson        F4549        36/66   10:55     1:07:37
529   Gebhardt  Marsha       F5054        18/50   10:55     1:07:38
530    Sara Woodward-Dyrstad F2529        31/59   10:56     1:07:47
531   Jaclyn Garfinkle       F2529        32/59   10:57     1:07:48
532   Tabithah Marcacci      F3034        36/77   10:57     1:07:48
533   Knecht  Helen L.       F5054        19/50   10:58     1:07:57
534   Justin Harris          M3034        32/37   10:58     1:08:00
535   Rebecca Harris         F2529        33/59   10:58     1:08:00
536   Barnett  Cara          F3034        37/77   11:00     1:08:08
537    Michael Adam Sunley   M2024        14/14   11:00     1:08:09
538   Gay  Sharon            F5054        20/50   11:00     1:08:10
539    Doug Galayda          M5054        38/49   11:01     1:08:13
540    Colleen Cavanagh      F3539        41/71   11:01     1:08:14
541   Curtis  Susan K        F2529        34/59   11:01     1:08:15
542   Nordyke  Steven L      M3034        33/37   11:01     1:08:15
543   Johnston  Jason        M3034        34/37   11:01     1:08:15
544   Brown  Mary Beth       F4044        30/63   11:01     1:08:15
545    Jill Lyn Roth         F4044        31/63   11:01     1:08:17
546    Christina J Riebeling F????          1/2   11:01     1:08:17
547    Robin Lynne Timm      F3539        42/71   11:01     1:08:18
548    Amy Walters           F4044        32/63   11:02     1:08:23
549    Joy Roate             F4549        37/66   11:04     1:08:32
550    Jennifer Schwermin    F2529        35/59   11:04     1:08:32
551   Manson  Barb           F5054        21/50   11:04     1:08:32
552   Danna  Jennifer        F3034        38/77   11:04     1:08:36
553    Stacia Spraetz        F3034        39/77   11:05     1:08:40
554    Jeffrey Claus         M5054        39/49   11:05     1:08:40
555    Julia Southwood       F4044        33/63   11:05     1:08:41
556   Canny  Ed              M3034        35/37   11:05     1:08:41
557   Ferrier  Paula Sue     F3034        40/77   11:05     1:08:42
558    Deb L Shultz          F4549        38/66   11:06     1:08:44
559    Chanel Embrey         F2024        16/20   11:06     1:08:45
560   Bates  Michele         F4044        34/63   11:07     1:08:50
561   Brown  Julie           F4044        35/63   11:07     1:08:50
562   Buyze  Margie          F4044        36/63   11:07     1:08:52
563   Melissa Moseley        F4044        37/63   11:07     1:08:54
564   Gedrose  Alana         F1519        14/17   11:07     1:08:54
565   Byerline  Connie       F5054        22/50   11:08     1:08:57
566    Jessica Yurks         F1519        15/17   11:08     1:08:57
568   Dossett  Kristi        F3034        41/77   11:10     1:09:09
569    Tracy Milbrandt       F3034        42/77   11:10     1:09:11
570    Cindy Springer        F4549        39/66   11:10     1:09:11
571   Burns  Cheryl          F4044        38/63   11:10     1:09:12
572   Fox  Beth              F3034        43/77   11:11     1:09:17
573    Joe Schatteman        M3539        34/39   11:12     1:09:25
574   Bill Stokes            M5054        40/49   11:13     1:09:30
575    Melissa Gass          F3034        44/77   11:13     1:09:32
576   Jordan  Kate           F3034        45/77   11:15     1:09:42
577   Hendrickson  Beth Mari F2529        36/59   11:15     1:09:42
578   Rick Eilering          M4044        58/62   11:16     1:09:46
579   Terry Fairclough       M5559        24/34   11:19     1:10:05
580   Alyssa Lewis           F2024        17/20   11:20     1:10:11
581   Reed  Stephanie        F2529        37/59   11:21     1:10:19
582    Jeff Miller           M3539        35/39   11:22     1:10:27
583    Patricia Sanchez      F5054        23/50   11:22     1:10:28
584    Esteban F. Sanchez    M5054        41/49   11:22     1:10:28
585   Ott  Stephanie         F3539        43/71   11:23     1:10:30
586   Davis  Michelle        F3539        44/71   11:23     1:10:30
587   Hamilton  Sandy S      F4044        39/63   11:24     1:10:38
588    Lindsey Rolando       F2529        38/59   11:25     1:10:45
589   Graham  Melissa Lynn   F2529        39/59   11:25     1:10:45
590   Koch  Michelle Renee   F4044        40/63   11:26     1:10:49
591    Sue Rentsch           F6596          3/9   11:26     1:10:50
592    Sue Schwartz          F4549        40/66   11:26     1:10:53
593    Karen Everingham      F3539        45/71   11:27     1:10:54
594    Rebecca Ridgeway      F3539        46/71   11:27     1:10:54
595   McDevitt  Christine    F4044        41/63   11:27     1:10:54
596    Stephanie Webster     F3539        47/71   11:27     1:10:56
597   Cartwright  Bridget Ma F2024        18/20   11:27     1:10:57
598   Harms  Jan             F????          2/2   11:27     1:10:58
599   Jason Stokes           M2529        34/36   11:27     1:10:58
600    Kathy Burton          F4044        42/63   11:27     1:10:59
601    Dan Norton            M4044        59/62   11:28     1:11:01
602   Courtney Graham        F3034        46/77   11:28     1:11:03
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603   Purves  Cheryl Lynn    F4549        41/66   11:28     1:11:05
604    Anna Czapar           F1519        16/17   11:30     1:11:15
605    Cris Martin           F5054        24/50   11:30     1:11:16
606    Rachel Wilson         F3034        47/77   11:33     1:11:31
607    Sara Thompson         F3539        48/71   11:34     1:11:42
608   Hodgdon  Milissa       F4044        43/63   11:36     1:11:50
609   Gasperin  Tom          M5054        42/49   11:36     1:11:55
610   Garcia  Pam            F4044        44/63   11:37     1:11:57
611   George Banker          M5559        25/34   11:37     1:12:01
612    Vic Trancoso          M4044        60/62   11:38     1:12:03
613    Brent Bohlen          M5559        26/34   11:38     1:12:04
614   Collette  Danette D    F4044        45/63   11:38     1:12:08
615   Meyer  Elise M         F2529        40/59   11:40     1:12:15
616    Ginger Shepard        F3034        48/77   11:40     1:12:17
617   Mike Staab             M3539        36/39   11:42     1:12:27
618    Sue Moore             F4549        42/66   11:42     1:12:31
619    Carolyn Trancoso      F2529        41/59   11:43     1:12:34
620   Isenburg  Tara         F3539        49/71   11:43     1:12:35
621   Enno  Brittany         F1519        17/17   11:44     1:12:40
622   Kara Sager             F3034        49/77   11:45     1:12:47
623   Butler  Lori Jean      F3034        50/77   11:46     1:12:57
624    Nancy Sutzer          F5559        11/31   11:49     1:13:12
625   Brenda Korte           F3539        50/71   11:51     1:13:27
626   Mate  Sandra E.        F4549        43/66   11:51     1:13:27
627   Kelly McCraith         F3539        51/71   11:52     1:13:30
628    Nichole Magalis       F3539        52/71   11:52     1:13:33
629   Anderson  Alison R     F3539        53/71   11:52     1:13:34
630   Elzinga  Sherrie       F4044        46/63   11:53     1:13:39
631   Robert Wilson          M3539        37/39   11:54     1:13:41
632   Dave Ferguson          M3034        36/37   11:54     1:13:42
633   Shelli Wilson          F3539        54/71   11:54     1:13:42
634    Becky Aud-Jennison    F4549        44/66   11:54     1:13:45
635   Fieldds  Sheri L.      F4044        47/63   11:55     1:13:50
636   Nicole Robbins         F3034        51/77   11:55     1:13:53
637    David Smith           M6064        10/13   11:56     1:13:55
638   Buskirk  Kristen Marie F2024        19/20   11:57     1:14:02
639   Buskirk  Kathy Joan    F5054        25/50   11:57     1:14:05
640   Drennan  Ron           M5054        43/49   11:59     1:14:15
641    Jeanne Kay Smith      F6064          2/7   11:59     1:14:18
642   Likar  Bobbi L         F3539        55/71   11:59     1:14:18
643    Kim Wonnell           F5054        26/50   12:01     1:14:25
644    Ralph Timmins         M5054        44/49   12:04     1:14:49
645   Jacob Panici           M2529        35/36   12:05     1:14:54
646    Larry Porter          M3539        38/39   12:07     1:15:04
647   Clifford Bohlman       M6064        11/13   12:07     1:15:05
648    Warren Ribley         M5054        45/49   12:07     1:15:07
649   Linda Lanier           F4044        48/63   12:08     1:15:09
650    Fred Eckhardt         M5559        27/34   12:08     1:15:12
651    Melissa Rollins       F3539        56/71   12:09     1:15:15
652   Carter  Brenda K       F3034        52/77   12:09     1:15:15
653   Jackson  Susan K       F5054        27/50   12:10     1:15:25
654   Alicia Rogers          F3034        53/77   12:11     1:15:28
655   Rawlings  Matthew      M3034        37/37   12:11     1:15:28
656    Marcia Yurks          F4549        45/66   12:11     1:15:33
657   Nehrt  Kim             F3034        54/77   12:12     1:15:34
658    Donna Moore           F4044        49/63   12:14     1:15:47
659   Rembert  Ann Marie     F4044        50/63   12:14     1:15:48
660    Eleanor E Singleton   F4044        51/63   12:15     1:15:54
661    Brigitte Cutler       F3539        57/71   12:17     1:16:08
662   Guhlstorf  Kristen     F2529        42/59   12:19     1:16:19
663   Hendrickson  Debbie    F3539        58/71   12:19     1:16:20
664   Bailey  Becky J        F3034        55/77   12:21     1:16:32
665   Arnold  Melaney        F3034        56/77   12:22     1:16:38
666    Jolene Vollner        F2024        20/20   12:23     1:16:43
667    Dana Vespa            F3034        57/77   12:24     1:16:50
668    Jill Urbas            F3539        59/71   12:27     1:17:06
669   Campbell  Lisa Ann     F4044        52/63   12:27     1:17:06
670    Kelly Lynn Sholtis    F4044        53/63   12:27     1:17:07
671   Katie Willerton        F3539        60/71   12:27     1:17:07
672   Defraties  Dawn        F4549        46/66   12:30     1:17:24
673   Libby Elder            F2529        43/59   12:30     1:17:28
674   Griffin  Christina     F4549        47/66   12:31     1:17:31
675   Jones  Linda S         F5054        28/50   12:31     1:17:36
676   Laughlin-Miller  Miche F3034        58/77   12:33     1:17:46
677    Kelly D. Spivey       F3539        61/71   12:34     1:17:51
678    Deanna Cagley         F5054        29/50   12:36     1:18:04
679   Pambianco  Victor John M5559        28/34   12:36     1:18:07
680    William Cavanagh      M5559        29/34   12:37     1:18:09
681    Mary Lou Valasek      F4549        48/66   12:42     1:18:43
682    Margaret L Van Dijk   F4044        54/63   12:46     1:19:05
683   Janet Guhlstorf        F5559        12/31   12:46     1:19:08
684    Sharon Thompson       F5559        13/31   12:48     1:19:19
685    Lori Kasarsky         F2529        44/59   12:48     1:19:22
686    Kirsten Aslaksen      F2529        45/59   12:48     1:19:22
687   Gutmann  Rebecca       F2529        46/59   12:49     1:19:23
688    Susan Waggoner        F5559        14/31   12:49     1:19:23
689   Betsy Calcara          F3539        62/71   12:49     1:19:23
690   Ansley  Maria C        F3539        63/71   12:52     1:19:46
691   Chris Nawrot           F3539        64/71   12:57     1:20:13
692    Ken Moser             M7096          1/2   12:58     1:20:21
693   Greg Coady             M4044        61/62   12:58     1:20:23
694    Connie Clark          F4549        49/66   12:58     1:20:24
695   Marks  Karla Krueger   F2529        47/59   13:00     1:20:34
696   Mary Kerr              F4549        50/66   13:08     1:21:21
697   Potts  Jennifer Ann    F2529        48/59   13:09     1:21:27
698    Herb Brokhof          M5054        46/49   13:09     1:21:28
699    Nancy Beneky          F6064          3/7   13:09     1:21:31
700   McMurray  Patti R      F5054        30/50   13:12     1:21:46
701   Efaw  Julie            F5559        15/31   13:13     1:21:53
702   Amanda Osiol           F3034        59/77   13:13     1:21:56
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703   Meissen  Betty         F5559        16/31   13:15     1:22:05
704   Elizabeth Meissen      F2529        49/59   13:15     1:22:05
705   Jerszynski  Kalynn     F3034        60/77   13:16     1:22:12
706    Carole Wenthe         F4549        51/66   13:17     1:22:19
707   Appleman  Robert F     M4044        62/62   13:19     1:22:31
708   O'Brien  Jim           M6569          4/4   13:20     1:22:37
709    Gary Eby              M6064        12/13   13:21     1:22:45
710    Pat Brewer            M3539        39/39   13:23     1:22:57
711   Leveque  Heather       F2529        50/59   13:30     1:23:39
712    Gina Vespa            F2529        51/59   13:33     1:23:56
713    Erica D Treadway      F2529        52/59   13:33     1:23:56
714   Kelly Aidich           F4044        55/63   13:33     1:24:01
715   Corredato  Ann Dorothy F3034        61/77   13:34     1:24:01
716   McCloud  Shannon L     F3034        62/77   13:34     1:24:02
717   Kelli Dorr             F2529        53/59   13:36     1:24:18
718   Jennifer Reeves        F3034        63/77   13:40     1:24:41
719   Keung  Anne            F4044        56/63   13:45     1:25:15
720    Connie Rogers         F4549        52/66   13:46     1:25:19
721    Melanie R Reynolds    F3034        64/77   13:46     1:25:21
722   Mayer  Elaine          F5559        17/31   13:48     1:25:31
723    Terry Niemczyk        F5559        18/31   13:52     1:25:54
724   Cooper  Sonya          F3034        65/77   13:52     1:25:54
725   Centola  Tina          F4549        53/66   13:52     1:25:57
726   Lennora Sanders        F3539        65/71   13:56     1:26:19
727    Kelly A. Vaughan      F3539        66/71   13:57     1:26:26
728    Michelle E Woods      F3034        66/77   13:59     1:26:39
729    Michael Higgins       M5054        47/49   14:00     1:26:45
730    Mary V Vincent        F5054        31/50   14:03     1:27:05
731    Sandy Glass           F6596          4/9   14:07     1:27:32
732   Sarah Trammel          F3034        67/77   14:08     1:27:36
733   Karel Howard           F4549        54/66   14:10     1:27:49
734   Melissa Oward          F2529        54/59   14:10     1:27:50
735   Mary Livingston        F4549        55/66   14:10     1:27:50
736   Holt  Megan            F2529        55/59   14:12     1:27:57
737   Branham  Christi       F3034        68/77   14:13     1:28:05
738   Lee  Julie A           F3034        69/77   14:13     1:28:05
739   Campbell  Lisa         F4549        56/66   14:13     1:28:06
740    Michelle Tebrugge     F4549        57/66   14:13     1:28:09
741    Jan S. Roebuck        F5054        32/50   14:14     1:28:14
742   Price  Kelli June      F3034        70/77   14:15     1:28:16
743    Karen P Torricelli    F4044        57/63   14:15     1:28:17
744    J Lynne Wright        F4549        58/66   14:23     1:29:09
745    Sherry Cannon         F6064          4/7   14:27     1:29:30
746   McClain  Kevin         M5559        30/34   14:28     1:29:39
747    Nancy Kay Rowe        F5559        19/31   14:30     1:29:50
748   Cisco  Marilyn Louise  F5054        33/50   14:30     1:29:51
749   Lowe  Apryl Kay Mayes  F3539        67/71   14:31     1:29:59
750   Greenwald  Terri       F5054        34/50   14:38     1:30:39
751    Karen Eastep          F6064          5/7   14:38     1:30:41
752   Miller  Cindy          F3539        68/71   14:39     1:30:50
753   Klyber  Chuck          M7096          2/2   14:44     1:31:15
754   Gedrose  Karen         F4549        59/66   14:44     1:31:19
755    Carrie Brianne Wether F2529        56/59   14:44     1:31:20
756   Bierma  Lynn           F4549        60/66   14:45     1:31:24
757    Alison Parchma Schomb F5054        35/50   14:46     1:31:30
758   Harmon  Jessica Lynn   F2529        57/59   14:49     1:31:47
759   McDaniel  Hannah There F6596          5/9   14:52     1:32:05
760    Sarah McDaniel        F3034        71/77   14:52     1:32:05
761   McDaniel-Smith  Sally  F3034        72/77   14:52     1:32:05
762    Linda Rakers          F5559        20/31   14:52     1:32:08
763    Hillary Cherry        F2529        58/59   14:53     1:32:15
764   Morgan  Christy        F3034        73/77   14:54     1:32:20
765   Davis  Erin            F3539        69/71   14:54     1:32:22
766   Courtnay O'Connell     F4044        58/63   14:54     1:32:23
767   Lynn Hollahan          F5559        21/31   14:55     1:32:27
770    Deb Huddleston        F5559        22/31   14:58     1:32:43
771    Pat O'Dea             F4549        61/66   14:58     1:32:44
773    Douglas Tinch         M5054        48/49   15:00     1:32:57
774   Kichinko  Martha       F6596          6/9   15:01     1:33:05
775   Burns  Millie          F6596          7/9   15:01     1:33:05
776   Hiler  Jill            F4044        59/63   15:02     1:33:07
777   Butler  Janet          F4044        60/63   15:02     1:33:08
778    Linda Grant           F5559        23/31   15:04     1:33:20
779    David J. Schumacher   M5559        31/34   15:06     1:33:35
780   Hanson  Jim            M6064        13/13   15:06     1:33:37
781   Borough  Kate          F5054        36/50   15:08     1:33:46
782   Johnson  Cindy Sue     F5054        37/50   15:11     1:34:06
783    Jean E Skube          F4044        61/63   15:20     1:35:04
784   Kalb  Janet K          F5559        24/31   15:20     1:35:04
785    Gail Tanner           F5054        38/50   15:26     1:35:38
786   Linda Lenzini          F5559        25/31   15:28     1:35:52
787   Daniels  Sherry Lynn   F4549        62/66   15:32     1:36:15
788   Gasperin  Jane         F5559        26/31   15:39     1:37:01
789    Michele Seelbach      F5559        27/31   15:41     1:37:15
790   Pitchford  Julie Marie F3034        74/77   15:43     1:37:21
791   Ginger  Keri           F4549        63/66   15:43     1:37:22
792   Crain  Louann H        F4549        64/66   15:48     1:37:56
793    Sandy Wilmot          F5054        39/50   15:48     1:37:56
794   Liles  Kaye D          F5054        40/50   15:48     1:37:56
795    Pam Yancey            F4044        62/63   15:48     1:37:57
796   Curry  Patricia        F5559        28/31   15:49     1:38:01
797    Donna Rogers Skowrons F4044        63/63   15:50     1:38:08
798    Bonnie Wright         F5559        29/31   15:59     1:39:00
799   Mankowski  Michael Dav M2529        36/36   16:03     1:39:31
800    Sheila McCurley       F5054        41/50   16:04     1:39:32
801   Davis  Karen           F4549        65/66   16:04     1:39:32
802    Therese Vinson        F5559        30/31   16:04     1:39:36
803   Black  Charlotte       F4549        66/66   16:04     1:39:36
804    Carrol Stahlman       F6596          8/9   16:09     1:40:08
805    Karen Downey          F3034        75/77   16:10     1:40:12
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806    Cindy Voyles          F3539        70/71   16:10     1:40:12
807   Racila  Pam            F5054        42/50   16:10     1:40:14
808    Tina Stevens          F5054        43/50   16:14     1:40:35
809   Drennan  Mary Ann      F5054        44/50   16:14     1:40:35
811   Childs  Kenton         M5559        32/34   16:23     1:41:33
812    Marita A Ritzo        F6064          7/7   16:27     1:41:58
813    Thomas Thompson       M5559        33/34   17:03     1:45:41
814   Hurrelbrink  Michele   F5054        45/50   17:03     1:45:42
815   Felchner  Cheryl J     F5054        46/50   17:05     1:45:52
816   Hurrelbrink  Dave      M5559        34/34   17:14     1:46:46
817   Loewenstein  Carol Rou F5054        47/50   17:24     1:47:51
818    Heather Rynders       F3034        76/77   17:30     1:48:27
819   Newhall  Abigail I     F3034        77/77   17:31     1:48:31
820   Morris  Kay            F6596          9/9   17:35     1:49:01
821   Felchner  Gene T       M5054        49/49   17:35     1:49:02
822    Diane Harbour         F5054        48/50   18:34     1:55:04
823   Galassi  Sharon        F5559        31/31   18:34     1:55:05
824    Pam Voots-Edwards     F5054        49/50   19:34     2:01:15
825   Becker  Susan E        F5054        50/50   19:34     2:01:15
828   Crouch  Lynn M         F3539        71/71   19:48     2:02:45
829    Jenny Steber          F2529        59/59   19:48     2:02:45
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